Name of Agency: BAYAWAN WATER DISTRICT

Adress: Lot 1, Block N., Don Gaspar Vicente Subdivision, Villareal, Bayawan City

Government Projects/Programs/Activities
As of August 31, 2020

____ Project/Program/Activity Name _
Improvements-Camandagan to Omod and
San Roque to Minaba Water System
Improvements- Manduao
(Expansion/Distribution Line)
Improvements- Villasol
(Expansion/Distribution Line)

Trolley Trailer Tanker
Lapay- Water System Rehabilitation and

Improvement

wnww. Omezawmwn and
Maninihon, Bayawan City
Brgy. Manduao, Bayawan City

‘Brgy. Villasol, Bayawan City

Brgy. Villareal, Bayawan City

Brgy. Lapay, Bayawan City

| Total Budget | Date Started
” 1,781,392.76 | 04/01/2020
147,00000 | 0500172020
48681692 | 08/01/2020
25000000 | 0410172020
200000 07012020

2,885,209.68 |

_
No. of | Target Completion

_Date
12/31/2020

12/31/2020

12/31/2020

12/31/2020

12/31/2020

| Completion

T

|

T %of

_ 40%
63%
19%

L 471%

36%

| TOTAL _

_ Project Status
Total Cost
Incurred to Date

721,099.93

93,258.45

91,517.52

118,357.91
80,191.00

| 1,104424.81
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. Remarks Beneficiaries
ON-GOING |Bayawan Water District- Concessi
ON-GOING |Bayawan Water District- Concessi
ON-GOING |Bayawan Water District- Concessi
ON-GOING |Bayawan Water District- Concessi
ON-GOING | Bayawan Water District- Concessi
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